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Academic Member Profile -
S.N Name of Department Official Email ID Department Head
i
Name 1

1 | Physics Department

physics@cctdharan.edu.np

[ Sunil Bhagat (Associate

Professor)
2 A Biology Department biology@cctdharan.edu.np Sanju Parajuli{Lecturer)
3 | Chemistry Department chemistry@cctdharan.edu.np Lalita Shrestha(Assistant
Professor)
T :
4 | Geology Department geology@cctdharan.edu.np Dm'"a Adhikari(Teaching
: Assisstant)
| i i Dhi Limbu i ;
5 | Microbiology Department microbiology@cctdharan.edu.np 1'ren o hicaching f
Assistant)
; oy i = = Kabl d . - m
& | Nutrition & Dietetics Department | bnd@cctdharan.edu.np indra Bhattarai( Assis
; Proffesor)
| Nabi istant
7 | B-Tech Department btech@cctdharan.edu.np abin Gautam(Ass
' Proffesor)
8 |G | Depart t&IT compulsory@cctdharan.edu.n RoiaGmises Sasistant ;
S R P S Proffesor) ;
' 9 | MSc Program Co-ordinator msc@cctdharan.edu.np Om prakash Panta(Lecturer)
10 | IT Program Co-ordinator it@cctdharan.edu.np Balbhadra Bhandari(Lecturer)

| 11 | Food Quality Control

fgc@cctdharan.edu.np

Mahalaxmi Pradhananga(Assistant |

Professor)

' Administrative Member Profile

| Hiramani Basnet(Head Office
l 12 | Examination Section exam@cctdharan.edu.np Assistinsl
i Suresh Subedi(Deputy Account
} 13 | Account Section account@cctdha_ran.edu.np Controller)
Om nath Khatiwada(Library
14 | Library Section library@cctdharan.edu.np Officer)

Store Section

store@cctdharan.edu.np

Sunil Shrestha(Head Office
assistant)

General Administration Section

g_admin@cctdharan.edu.np

Mahesh Koirala(Head Office
assistant)

IT Section

itadmin@cctdharan.edu.np

Bipin Chaudhary(Head Technical
Assistant(IT)

m Administration Section

admin@cctdharan.edu.np

Nabin Kumar Shrestha
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